
  
 
 
 

 

Date Event 
Saturday 3rd December  

10am – 1pm 

Parent Council Christmas Fayre. You will also have a 

chance to purchase some Christmas Crafts made by 

the children. 

Tuesday 6th December  Whole School Pantomime: Treasure Island, 

Cumbernauld Theatre. Change to menu – Snack to Go 

only. 

Friday 9th December  Wear Something Red Day – The children can wear a 

Christmas Jumper or something red today.  

Tuesday 13th December at 9:30am 

Wednesday 14th December at 

9:30am and 1:45pm 

Tickets are on sale for our Nativity led by P3 and 

supported by P1 and P2.  

 

Thursday 15th December  Christmas Party for P6, P7/6 and P7 at 1:30pm 

Children can go home and get changed or bring a 

change of clothes with them to school. 

Friday 16th December  Christmas Party for P1, P2/1 and P2/3 at 1:30pm, 

with a special guest. Children can go home and get 

changed or bring a change of clothes with them to 

school. 

Monday 19th December  

 

Christmas Party for P3 and P4 at 1:30pm. Children 

can go home and get changed or bring a change of 

clothes with them to school. 

Tuesday 20th December Christmas Party for P4/5 and P5 at 1:30pm. Children 

can go home and get changed or bring a change of 

clothes with them to school. 

Thursday 22nd December at 9:30am 

 

Christmas Assembly led by our House Captains and 

singing led by P4-7. All classes will be invited to the 

hall and a limited number of tickets will be available 

to parents. The Choir and Woodwind Group will 

perform. School closes at 2:30pm for Christmas.  
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